
  
 

 
2018 Student Services and Amenities Fee (SSAF) Due Date and Incurral Date 
 
 

2018 Study Period Tuition Fee & SSAF Due Date         
(deadline to make payment)     

Tuition Census Date & SSAF Incurral Date                    
(deadline to submit an electronic Commonwealth 

Assistance Form or eCAF)                                          

Study Period 1 Friday, 5 January 2018 Friday, 12 January 2018 
Summer School Friday, 5 January 2018 Friday, 12 January 2018 
Quarter 1 Friday, 5 January 2018 Friday, 26 January 2018 
Uni Term 1 Friday, 12 January 2018 Friday, 26 January 2018 
Trimester 1 Friday, 19 January 2018 Friday, 9 February 2018 
Trimester 1B Friday, 19 January 2018 Friday, 9 February 2018 
Study Period 2 Friday, 2 February 2018 Friday, 9 February 2018 
Study Period 3 Friday, 9 March 2018 Friday, 16 March 2018 
OpenUnis SP1 Friday, 2 March 2018 Monday, 19 March 2018 
Semester 1 Friday, 2 March 2018 Friday, 23 March 2018 
Trimester 1A Friday, 2 March 2018 Friday, 23 March 2018 
Research Term 1 Friday, 2 March 2018 Friday, 23 March 2018 
Study Period 4 Friday, 6 April 2018 Friday, 13 April 2018 
Uni Term 2 Friday, 30 March 2018 Friday, 13 April 2018 
Quarter 2 Friday, 6 April 2018 Friday, 27 April 2018 
Full Year - Honours Friday, 2 March 2018 Friday, 4 May 2018 
Study Period 5 Friday, 4 May 2018 Friday, 11 May 2018 
Trimester 2B Friday, 4 May 2018 Friday, 25 May 2018 
Trimester 2 Friday, 11 May 2018 Friday, 1 June 2018 
Study Period 6 Friday, 8 June 2018 Friday, 15 June 2018 
OpenUnis SP2 Friday, 1 June 2018 Monday, 18 June 2018 
Uni Term 3 Friday , 15 June 2018 Friday, 29 June 2018 
Study Period 7 Friday, 6 July 2018 Friday, 13 July 2018 
Quarter 3 Friday, 6 July 2018 Friday, 27 July 2018 
Trimester 2A Friday, 13 July 2018 Friday, 3 August 2018 
Study Period 8 Friday, 3 August 2018 Friday, 10 August 2018 
Semester 2 Friday, 3 August 2018 Friday, 24 August 2018 
Research Term 2 Friday, 3 August 2018 Friday, 24 August 2018 
Trimester 3B Friday, 24 August 2018 Friday, 14 September 2018 
Study Period 9 Friday, 7 September 2018 Friday, 14 September 2018 
Uni Term 4 Friday, 31 August 2018 Friday, 14 September 2018 
OpenUnis SP3 Friday, 31 August 2018 Monday, 17 September 2018 
Trimester 3 Friday, 31 August 2018 Friday, 21 September 2018 
Semester 2A Friday, 7 September 2018 Friday, 28 September 2018 
Study Period 10 Friday, 5 October 2018 Friday, 12 October 2018 
Study Period 10A Friday, 5 October 2018 Friday, 19 October 2018 
Mid Year - Honours Friday, 3 August 2018 Friday, 19 October 2018 



  
Quarter 4 Friday, 5 October 2018 Friday, 26 October 2018 
Study Period 11 Friday, 9 November 2018 Friday, 16 November 2018 
Trimester 3A Friday, 9 November 2018 Friday, 30 November 2018 
Study Period 12 Friday, 7 December 2018 Friday, 14 December 2018 
OpenUnis SP4 Friday, 30 November 2018 Monday, 17 December 2018 

 
Note: 
SSAF due date is the same as the Tuition Fee due date 
SSAF incurral date is the same as the Tuition Fee Census date 
The maximum SSAF charge is $298 in 2018 

 
 


